Numbe
r of
Elemen
ts

Cross
section
core mm?

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

400

Electrica
| Cross
section
braid
mm?

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

25

29

30

Conduct
or
Diamete
rmm

6.5

7.4

8.8

10.3

121

13.6

15.1

16.8

191

21.5

25.6

Insulation
Thickness
mm

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Thicknes
s Inner
Covering
mm

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

1.5

Diamete
r Inner
Coverin
g mm

22.0+1.0

23.0+1.5

24.0+1.5

26.0+1.5

28.0+1.5

29.5+1.5

31.0+1.5

33.0+1.5

35.0+1.5

37.5+1.5

42.0+2.0

Diamete
r Braid
Wire
mm

Mechanical
cross-sectio
n of

the braid
mm?

35

271

271

271

31.7

31.7

31.7

31.7

36.2

40.7

49.8

Thicknes
s Outer
Sheath
mm

1.8

1.8

1.9

1.9

2.0

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

24

2.6

Diamete
r Outer
Sheath
mm

28.0+1.5

29.0+1.5

30.5+.5

32.0+1.5

34.5+2.0

36.0+2.0

38.0+2.0

39.5+2.5

42.0+2.5

44.5+2.5

49.5+2.5

Weight
of
Cable
Approx
(kg/km)

1370
1500
1700
2000
2450
2700
3000
3500
4300
5000

6250



